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Important Notice
The information printed in this catalogue is derived from data supplied by the vendor and stored in the LIC National database.
Whilst every care has been taken to ensure accuracy, no claims of any sort of error or omission may be made against the
Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited ({LIC) or its subsidiary or its agents who collect, process or publish the information
supplied.

Transfers
If the purchaser of any animal listed in this catalogue wishes to transfer the records obtained in the vendor’s herd to the new
herd, the options are:
Option A:
Animal location transfer certificates must be used and sent in the next Animal Detail Form.

Option B:
A signed Vendor LIC Permission Slip which is available at the Sale Yard or On Farm Office for all recorded and transferable cattle.

Please Note:
CRV Transfers are strickly between the Vendor and Purchaser, NZ Farmers Livestock takes no responsibility for any CRV Transfer.

DISCLAIMER:

All details and descriptions as to stock referred to in this catalogue or otherwise provided by the auctioneer or any other NZ
Farmers Livestock employee or agent (“sales information”) have been supplied by the Seller and have not been independently
verified by NZ Farmers Livestock. NZ Farmers Livestock, its employees and agents make no representations or warranties or
acknowledgement of any kind whatsoever in relation to any part of the sales information (including, but not limited to the
accuracy or completeness of details and descriptions of stock and other contents).

Buyers, advisers and all other persons viewing or dealing with the stock must make their own assessment and judgement on
the stock and sales information.

NZ Farmers Livestock, its employees and agents are not responsible or liable in anyway whatsoever, whether in contract, tort

(including negligence), or otherwise, to any person for any loss or damage whatsoever arising directly or indirectly from any
information or representation included in or omitted from.

MyLiveStock
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HEALTH AND SAFETY

We are committed to providing a safe environment for our employees, clients and attendees, this includes our sale here today.

For us to do this successfully we require your co-operation in relation to all matters of safety including but not limited to the

following;

Please follow any health & safety instruction and abide by all safety signage and warnings including any of this sale yard
specific health and safety rules.

Strictly no access into cattle pens or rings where livestock are being held or drafted - approach any member of staff for
assistance if required.

Please take care when moving around the sale yard venue, walkways can become slippery at times. Ensure you use the
handrails and steps.

Ensure your own actions do not cause harm to any other person or property and alert the agent in charge if you are
aware of any hazards on this site.

In the event of an emergency, you will be guided to a safe area by a member of our staff. Please make these staff
aware of any medical treatment that you may require.

Report any incident or near miss to the Sale yard Manager or the Agent in charge on the day

Please see the onsite Hazard board for known hazards and risks.

NZ Farmers Livestock Health and Safety Catalogue Briefing



INDEX
Pages VENDOR Tally  PTPT
1 B & K Farms Ltd 1 DYQY MT LIC
2 E & K Farming 2 TXDL MT LIC
3 Evagreen Pastures 3 TOQGL MT LIC
4 FlatLands 10 PYVQ MT LIC
5 Gateway Partnership Ltd 6 DVEFT MT LIC
6 Hamilton Lands Ltd 5 NBPV MT LIC
7-8 Herbert Family Trust 22 NQJ MT CRV
9 Inseva Farming 4 TGPT MT LIC
10 M & M Kidd Partnership 8 RYMT MT LIC
11 Vanplayer Ltd 10 | MRGK MT LIC
12 Mangakiri Limited 6 POQPP 1I/7C LIC
13-15 Mid North Milk 58 VHYQ 1I/7C LIC
16 Player Farms Limited 8 QDVY I/C LIC
17 Reymer Dairy Limited 17 RVNJ 1/7C LIC
All inmilk cattle are to be checked for soundness prior to leaving the yards
once delivery hzlis been taken it becomes the purchaseﬁs respons\ibility
*All CRV Transfers are Strictly between the vendor and purchaser,
NZ Farmers Livestock takes no responsibility for any CRV Transfers




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

B & K Farms Ltd

Lot Ear Tag Age BW $ PW $ ScC Milk
1 HT-91 1 329/56 247/23




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

E & K Farming
Lot Ear Tag Age BW $ PW $ SccC Milk
2 74 2 149/53 287/56 17 1.43

2 244 6 213/53 268/89 27 1.78




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Evagreen Pastures

Lot Ear Tag Age BW $ PW $
3 255 4 307/55 482/89
3 296 2 422/65 699/65

3 343 5 285/58 126/90

SCC
16

112

Milk
1.78
1.91
1.74




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

FlatLands

Lot

4
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4
4
4
4
4
4

Ear Tag
3
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433
497
502
556
561
567
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BW $
263/60
290/75
168/57
221/57
257/56
209/57
289/56
348/59
175/57
97/28

PW $

265/76
396/75
168/80
221/78
169/79
-42/69
287179
410/54
28/80

-60/47

SCC

Milk




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Gateway Partnership Ltd

Lot

(62 BN G ) NG NS ) BN &) BN & )

Ear Tag

7

9
216
305
1388
1445

Age

o o N h~ O W

BW $§

245/51
370/52
307/65
237/45
276/52
319/54

PW $

106/58
584/87
391/89
378/29
183/88
461/90

SCC
30
106
178
57
94
281

Milk
1.25
1.7

1.8

2.55
1.47
1.42




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Hamilton Lands Ltd

Lot

oS OO OO O O

Ear Tag

26
75
278
411
426

Age

N oo B

BW $

412/43
155/66
250/62
322/66
381/46

PW $

416/69
237/94
150/71
156/92
558/48

scC
74
31
24

Milk
1.21
1.47
1.51
1.31
2.59




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Herbert Family Trust

Lot
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Ear Tag

45

125
130
136
151
171
175
187
235
238
245
286
294
336
343
348
356
407
444
560

Age
5

8

11
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BW $
160/25
65/22
28/45
128/23
177123
107/18
3/0
327124
100/20
249/23
191/26
190/23
266/24
377122
198/24
289/25
77123
3/0
52/40
46/18

PW $
394/80
28/73
37/18
250/83
280/80
181/71
20/0
731/81
156/77
513/83
456/80
347/80
546/81
891/80
308/81
525/81
79/80
20/0
-2/65
-17/74

scC
286
297
565
321
81
758
518
64
87
209
119
137
390
93
228
186
466
140
336
364

Milk
1.61
1.24
1.23
1.45
1.37
1.49
1.19
1.35
1.3

1.82
1.67
1.82
1.82
2.18
0.94
1.69
1.81
1.23
1.45
1.34




My |
655 11 212 19/1 499 1.55

667 9 82/48 232/74 392 1.72




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Inseva Farming

Lot Ear Tag Age BW $ PW $ SCC
8 6 7 238/45 444/78 58

8 26 5 287/51 217/82 65

8 86 5 277147 271/81 25

8 130 7 301/58 380/91 190

Milk
1.21
1.08
1.02
1.01



Morrinsville Dairy Sale

M & M Kidd Partnership

Lot Ear Tag Age BW $ PW $ SCC Milk
9 14 7 196/54 278/89 157 1.53
9 48 3 426/50 743/71 24 1.55
9 60 2 369/48 523/58 167 1.3

9 89 6 246/52 381/89 184 1.48
9 101 7 284/54 415/90 36 1.8

9 138 8 191/52 100/89 40 1.36
9 147 6 373/52 544/87 50 1.84
9 160 4 362/49 414/84 27 1.57




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Vanplayer Ltd
Lot Ear Tag
10 89

10 107

10 116

10 133

10 143

10 156

10 1568

10 203

10 260

10

284
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BW $
301/27
317/48
352/67
156/67
148/22
274/47
380/66
350/67
381/68
262/47

PW $
441/49
306/55
283/86
155/89
256/74
308/53
428/86
411/86
565/89
260/54

SCC
61
24
67
297
171
227
144
91
79
279

Milk
1.2

0.59
1.06
0.79
1.12
0.91
1.24
0.92
1.27
0.79




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Mangakiri Limited

Lot
11
11
11
11
11
11

Ear Tag
HF-33

9

53

115

140

155

Age

1
5
3
10
2
10

BW $

425/42
315/56
292/54
241/50
397/64
339/57

PW $

423/17
340/94
121/76
389/89
202/62
531/90

Due Date

21/08/2025
8/09/2025

11/08/2025
11/09/2025
23/07/2025
17/07/2025

Sire
Jsy
RB
Al5
RB
Al5
Al7




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Mid North Milk
Lot Ear Tag
12 HT-1

12 HT-99

12 HT-15

12 HT-18

12 QMGV-70
12 HT-115
12 HT-80

12 QMHQ-90
12 HT-75

12 HT-64

12 HT—79

12 HT-48

12 HT-146
12 HT-127
12 HT-89

12 HT-90

12 HT-38

12 HT-52

12 HT-100

12

HT-178

Age

BW $
305/39
175/8
248/32
310/34
274/38
105/13
296/37
253/13
269/39
299/37
249/14
126/8
12217
22017
284/39
103/8
165/0
165/0
145/7
19277

PW $§
288/16
208/4
266/14
342/14
281/16
133/6
308/15
287/6
253/16
341/15
238/6
172/4
158/3
199/4
262/16
114/4
201/0
202/0
158/3
218/3

Due Date
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul

Sire
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM




12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

HT-42
HT-181
QMHQ-2
HT-84
HT-108
HT-184
QMGV-90
HT-113
HT-70
HT-93
HT-167
QMHQ-98
HT-120
HT-46
HT-107
HT-172
QMGV-113
HT-85
HT-62
HT-134
HT-51
HT-177
HT-166
HT-88
HT-66
HT-157

258/40
100/8
325/39
277135
321/34
146/7
187/35
159/16
270137
152/8
280/11
168/14
149/8
197/8
14717
149/8
262/34
215/32
209/12
301/35
185/8
178/14
146/15
133/10
126/7
105/14

283/16
129/4
347/16
271115
365/14
145/3
178/15
18277
278/15
194/4
271/5
192/6
147/4
238/4
174/3
193/4
289/14
236/13
219/5
302/15
213/4
201/6
181/7
151/4
155/3
85/6

5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM




12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

HT-43
HT-59
HT-86
HT-49
HT-2
HT-74
HT-109
HT-63
HT-54
HT-105
HT-98
HT-36

316/37
330/33
303/32
355/37
156/33
165/0

196/14
287/34
247/34
131/13
165/0

141/9

305/15
333/14
313/14
395/15
216/14
202/0
224/6
318/14
259/14
152/6
202/0
192/4

5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Player Farms Limited

Lot
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Ear Tag
643
656
788
802
903
907
909
913

Age
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BW $

239/50
242142
279/34
214/49
273/50
301/66
335/64
193/59

PW $

257/69
206/17
580/85
171/57
228/70
303/78
278/65
227/67

Due Date
13/06/2025

10/03/2025
1/08/2024

24/03/2025
25/03/2025
26/03/2025
25/03/2025

Sire

HRFD
HRFD
HRFD
HRFD
HRFD
HRFD
HRFD
HRFD




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Reymer Dairy Limited

Lot
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Ear Tag
HT-44
HT-21
HT-9
HT-40
HT-31
HT-8
HT-17
HT-14
HT-42
HT-79
HT-77
HT-53
HT-56
HT-2
HT-11
HT-22
HT-25

Age

1
1

BW $

193/40
268/42
330/58
365/56
159/57
73/42

170/40
355/47
458/56
201/41
79/42

302/55
87/40

345/56
343/42
275/37
222141

PW $

159/17
202/17
390/24
383/23
165/23
20117

12517
398/20
389/23
175/17
79/17

351/23
101/17
289/23
313117
279/16
179/17

Due Date

13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
13/07/2025

Sire
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy




